Race Date Moorhead Nordic JV/JH Invite
January 04, 2022 Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys JH 3.2K Skate

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 100 2576 OWEN ROBERTSON Brainerd 8 12:23.1  3:52/K
2 99 2577 WYATT BROWN Brainerd 8 13:10.2  4:07/K
3 98 2656 Logan Olson Moorhead 13:54.8  4:21/K
4 97 2578 LEE KNAPP Brainerd 6 14:07.8  4:25/K
5 96 2579 CARSON MALLOY Brainerd 6 14:09.0 4:25/K
6 95 2522 Leo McKeon Bemidji 14:26.2 4:31/K
7 94 2521 Peter Mathews Bemidji 14:48.1 4:38/K
8 93 2524  Samuel Urban Bemidji 15:04.0 4:43/K
9 92 2657 lan Schimmelpfennig Moorhead 15:10.6  4:45/K

10 91 2525 Logan Wilcox Bemidiji 15:17.1 4:47/K
11 90 2580 PATRICK RYAN Brainerd 6 15:29.0  4:50/K
12 89 2627 Grant Nelson Wadena 15:41.1 4:54/K
13 88 2583 AUSTIN ASHER Brainerd 8 16:02.9 5:0L/K
14 87 2581 JASON FEIGUM Brainerd 8 16:08.7  5:03/K
15 86 2582 AIDEN ASCHE Brainerd 8 16:42.3  5:13/K
16 85 2584 WYATT SIMONET Brainerd 8 16:43.2  5:14/K
17 84 2514 Liam Larsen Bemidji 17:23.1 5:26/K
18 83 2658 Barrett Hicks Moorhead 17:32.5 5:29/K
19 82 2520 Ben Lindgren Bemidji 17:39.8 5:31/K
20 81 2586 JOSEPH SMITH Brainerd 8 17:40.3 5:31LK
21 80 2526 Mikkol Yost Bemidiji 18:02.6  5:38/K
22 79 2518 Eli Hoffmann Bemidiji 18:05.8  5:39/K
23 78 2588 ADAM HARRINGTON Brainerd 8 18:10.2 541K
24 77 2585 BLAKE KLISCH Brainerd 8 18:45.6  5:52/K
25 76 2517 Alexander Harrison Bemidji 18:53.4 5:54/K
26 75 2590 Carter Erickson Brainerd 8 19:00.0 5:56/K
27 74 2592 RONAN FORNSHELL Brainerd 7 19:10.1  5:59/K
28 73 2595 JONAS KLICKER Brainerd 7 19:149  6:0L/K
29 72 2523 Sean Reed Bemidiji 19:154  6:0L/K
30 71 2593 NOLAN JENDRO Brainerd 6 19:21.5  6:03/K
31 70 2591 JUSTIN CASS Brainerd 8 20:09.3  6:18/K
32 69 2597 LEOPOLD FAMOSO Brainerd 8 21:25.7  6:42/K
33 68 2596 RYLAN CONKINS Brainerd 8 21:44.7  6:48/K
34 67 2660 Ty Halgrimson Moorhead 22:00.8 6:53/K
35 66 2519 Crosby Kuzel Bemidiji 22:10.9  6:56/K
36 65 2594 MACKEAN HAINES Brainerd 6 23:03.8  T7:12/K
37 64 2513 Sean Ryan Aylesworth Bemidiji 23:40.7 7:24/K
38 63 2599 MICHAEL JENTSCH Brainerd 8 24:57.6  T7:48/K
39 62 2516 Jack Galloway Bemidiji 25:32.1  7:59/K
40 61 2601 HENRY GOODWIN Brainerd 8 28:23.4  8:52/K
41 60 2600 AVERY PLISCOTT Brainerd 7 39:11.0 12:15/K
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Moorhead Nordic JV/JH Invite

Race Date
January 04, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys JH 3.2K Skate
Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Points Points Time Time Back
Team - Brainerd Finish Position - 1
Team Score (points): 392 Average Time: 13:27.5
1 2576 OWEN ROBERTSON 8 100 100 12:23.1 12:23.1 0:00.0
2 2577 WYATT BROWN 8 99 199 13:10.2 25:33.3 0:47.1
3 2578 LEE KNAPP 6 97 296 14:07.8 39:41.2 1:44.7
4 2579 CARSON MALLOY 6 96 392 14:09.0 53:50.2 1:45.9
5 2580 PATRICK RYAN 6 (90) 482 15:29.0  1:09:19.3 3:05.9
6 2583 AUSTIN ASHER 8 (88) 570 16:02.9  1:25:22.2 3:39.8
7 2581 JASON FEIGUM 8 (87) 657 16:08.7  1:41:31.0 3:45.6
8 2582 AIDEN ASCHE 8 (86) 743 16:42.3  1:58:13.3 4:19.1
9 2584 WYATT SIMONET 8 (85) 828 16:43.2  2:14:56.5 4:20.1
10 2586 JOSEPH SMITH 8 (81) 909 17:40.3  2:32:36.9 5:17.2
11 2588 ADAM HARRINGTON 8 (78) 987 18:10.2  2:50:47.1 5:47.0
12 2585 BLAKE KLISCH 8 (77) 1064 18:45.6  3:09:32.7 6:22.5
13 2590 Carter Erickson 8 (75) 1139 19:00.0 3:28:32.8 6:36.9
14 2592 RONAN FORNSHELL 7 (74) 1213 19:10.1  3:47:42.9 6:46.9
15 2595 JONAS KLICKER 7 (73) 1286 19:14.9  4:06:57.8 6:51.8
16 2593 NOLAN JENDRO 6 (71) 1357 19:21.5 4:26:19.4 6:58.4
17 2591 JUSTIN CASS 8 (70) 1427 20:09.3  4:46:28.7 7:46.2
18 2597 LEOPOLD FAMOSO 8 (69) 1496 21:25.7 5:07:54.5 9:02.6
19 2596 RYLAN CONKINS 8 (68) 1564 21:44.7 5:29:39.3 9:21.6
20 2594 MACKEAN HAINES 6 (65) 1629 23:03.8 5:52:43.1 10:40.6
21 2599 MICHAEL JENTSCH 8 (63) 1692 24:57.6  6:17:40.7 12:34.5
22 2601 HENRY GOODWIN 8 (61) 1753 28:23.4  6:46:04.2 16:00.3
23 2600 AVERY PLISCOTT 7 (60) 1813 39:11.0 7:25:15.2 26:47.8
Team - Bemidji Finish Position - 2
Team Score (points): 373 Average Time: 14:53.8
1 2522 Leo McKeon 95 95 14:26.2 14:26.2 0:00.0
2 2521 Peter Mathews 94 189 14:48.1 29:14.3 0:21.9
3 2524 Samuel Urban 93 282 15:04.0 44:18.4 0:37.8
4 2525 Logan Wilcox 91 373 15:17.1 59:35.5 0:50.9
5 2514 Liam Larsen (84) 457 17:23.1  1:16:58.6 2:56.8
6 2520 Ben Lindgren (82) 539 17:39.8  1:34:38.5 3:13.6
7 2526 Mikkol Yost (80) 619 18:02.6  1:52:41.1 3:36.4
8 2518 Eli Hoffmann (79) 698 18:05.8  2:10:47.0 3:39.6
9 2517 Alexander Harrison (76) 774 18:53.4  2:29:40.4 4:27.1
10 2523 Sean Reed (72) 846 19:15.4  2:48:55.8 4:49.2
11 2519 Crosby Kuzel (66) 912 22:10.9  3:11:06.7 7:44.7
12 2513 Sean Ryan Aylesworth (64) 976 23:40.7  3:34:47.5 9:14.5
13 2516 Jack Galloway (62) 1038 25:32.1  4:00:19.6 11:05.9
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Race Date
January 04, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Moorhead
Team Score (points): 340

2656 Logan Olson
2657 lan Schimmelpfennig
2658 Barrett Hicks
2660 Ty Halgrimson

A WDNPF

Team - Wadena
Team Score (points): Inc.

1 2627 Grant Nelson

Moorhead Nordic JV/JH Invite

Final Team Results

Boys JH 3.2K Skate

Grade Points

98
92
83
67

89
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Cumulative

Points

Time

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 17:09.7

98
190
273
340

13:54.8
15:10.6
17:32.5
22:00.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

89

15:41.1

Cumulative Time
Time Back

13:54.8 0:00.0
29:05.4 1:15.7
46:37.9 3:37.6
1:08:38.8 8:06.0

15:41.1 0:00.0
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